
HOLE PAR

1 4
2 5
3 3
4 4
5 4
6 3
7 5
8 4
9 4

36

10 3
11 4
12 5
13 4
14 4
15 3
16 4
17 5
18 4

36

TOTAL 72

Aon Hole: #17 Par 5, 520 to 473 Yards

Back of Black Tee
Back of Gold Tee
Back of Black Tee
Back of Gold Tee

Back of Silver Tee
Back of Copper Tee
Back of Copper Tee

387
524

337

Back of Gold Tee + 473 Copper Tee
Back of Silver Tee

Back right Tee (plate says 176)

399

Back of Black Tee

Whirlwind Golf Club - Cattail Course

YARDAGE

Back of Gold Tee

Back of Gold Tee

Chandler, AZ

OFFICIAL YARDAGE

396

407

439

180

3308

159

Ford Championship

LOCATION

Back of Gold Tee
Back of Silver Tee
Back of Gold Tee

164
495

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee
Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions

6661

3353

412
520

509

Back of Silver Tee

394
424

Notes: 

365
150

Back of Gold Tee


	Yardages

