

Ford Championship

Whirlwind Golf Club - Cattail Course Chandler, AZ

OFFICIAL YARDA	GE
-----------------------	----

HOLE	PAR	YARDAGE	LOCATION
1	4	396	Back of Gold Tee
2	5	495	Back of Gold Tee
3	3	164	Back of Black Tee
4	4	439	Back of Gold Tee
5	4	337	Back of Black Tee
6	3	159	Back of Gold Tee
7	5	524	Back of Silver Tee
8	4	387	Back of Gold Tee
9	4	407	Back of Gold Tee
	36	3308	
10	3	180	Back of Copper Tee
10	4	399	Back of Copper Tee
12	5	509	Back of Silver Tee
13	4	424	Back of Gold Tee
14	4	394	Back of Black Tee
15	3	150	Back right Tee (plate says 176)
16	4	365	Back of Silver Tee
17	5	520	Back of Gold Tee + 473 Copper Tee
18	4	412	Back of Silver Tee
	36	3353	
TOTAL	72	6661	

Notes:

Please save a minimum of 10 - 15 yards in front of the white line yardage on each tee Any tee forward of the Official Yardage may be used due to course set-up or weather conditions